ĐÁP ÁN SINH 12
KIỂM TRA CUỐI HỌC KÌ 1 - 2526
A.TRẮC NGHIỆM
	Câu\Mã đề
	172
	248
	325
	496

	1
	C
	D
	D
	C

	2
	B
	D
	B
	D

	3
	D
	A
	C
	B

	4
	B
	D
	B
	D

	5
	D
	C
	D
	C

	6
	B
	B
	C
	C

	7
	B
	C
	C
	D

	8
	B
	C
	D
	B

	9
	D
	D
	C
	D

	10
	D
	B
	B
	D

	11
	C
	D
	C
	B

	12
	C
	B
	B
	B

	13
	B
	D
	A
	D

	14
	D
	C
	D
	B

	15
	C
	C
	D
	A

	16
	C
	B
	B
	C

	17
	D
	B
	C
	C

	18
	C
	B
	B
	B

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ĐĐSĐ
	SSĐĐ
	SĐSĐ
	SSĐĐ

	2
	ĐSĐS
	SSĐĐ
	SSĐĐ
	SĐĐĐ

	3
	ĐSĐS
	SĐĐĐ
	SSĐĐ
	SĐĐS

	4
	SĐSĐ
	SĐSĐ
	SĐĐĐ
	SĐĐS

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	2
	25
	25

	2
	25
	6,25
	1
	2

	3
	6,25
	1
	2
	2

	4
	25
	25
	2
	6,25

	5
	2
	25
	25
	1

	6
	2
	2
	6,25
	25


 
